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ALL EQUIPMENT IS FOR OUTDOOR USE ONLY

Specify Gas Type When Ordering

•	 Sauté, Steam, Stir-Fry, Boil, & Deep Fry
•	 Large 10” Cast Iron, Low Pressure Burner
•	 3 Individually Controlled Rings
•	 Heat Controlled from 2,000 BTU to 60,000 BTU
•	 Double Walled Stainless Steel Body
•	 Stainless Steel Weather Cover 
•	 Stainless Steel Cooking Grate
•	 Available for Natural Gas or Propane

# Controls:
# of Burners:

Outer Ring Max BTU:
Middle Ring Max BTU:

Inner Ring Max BTU:
Total BTU Output Range:

Overall Dimensions:
Overall Height:
Usable Space:

Product Weight (lbs.):
Shipping Weight (lbs.):

3
1

30,000
20,000
10,000

2,000 - 60,000
17” W x 21” D

7”
16 ½” W x 16 ½” D

55
90

PLEASE NOTE: All measurements are rough.  We recommend 
having the equipment on hand before starting a project.


