## **A1TS/60**

SKU: 300615







# Controls:	3
# of Burners:	1
Outer Ring Max BTU:	30,000
Middle Ring Max BTU:	20,000
Inner Ring Max BTU:	10,000
<b>Total BTU Output Range:</b>	2,000 - 60,000
Overall Dimensions:	17" W x 21" D
Overall Height:	7"
Usable Space:	16 ½" W x 16 ½" D
Product Weight (lbs.):	55
Shipping Weight (lbs.):	90

PLEASE NOTE: All measurements are rough. We recommend having the equipment on hand before starting a project.

- Sauté, Steam, Stir-Fry, Boil, & Deep Fry
- Large 10" Cast Iron, Low Pressure Burner
- 3 Individually Controlled Rings
- Heat Controlled from 2,000 BTU to 60,000 BTU
- Double Walled Stainless Steel Body
- Stainless Steel Weather Cover
- · Stainless Steel Cooking Grate
- Available for Natural Gas or Propane

Specify Gas Type When Ordering